
Teacher Office Hours 
 
Below are the times teachers are available for quick response time emails from parents or 
students. 
 
 
 

PRESCHOOL Email Address SESSION 1 SESSION 2 

Hillary Harper mrs.harper@stbrigid-school.org   

Kris McKenna mrs.mckenna@stbrigid-school.org Tuesdays 
10am - 11am 
Immediate 
response via 
email 

Wednesdays 
10am - 11am 
Immediate response 
via email 

Debbie Funk Mrs.funk@stbrigid-school.org Tuesdays 
10am-11am 
Immediate 
response via 
email 
 

Wednesdays 
10am-11am 
Immediate response 
via email 
 
 

Mary Curtin  
 
 
 
 
 
Gretchen O’Reilly 
 
  

mrs.curtin@stbrigid-school.org 
 
 
 
 
 
mrs.oreilly@stbrigid-school.org 
 

Tuesdays 
10-11am 
Immediate 
response via 
email 
 
Monday 
11:00 - 12:00 
 
 

Thursdays 
10-11am 
Immediate 
Response via email 
 
 
Wednesday 
11:00-12:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KINDERGARTEN Email Address SESSION 1 SESSION 2 

Kathy Hare mrs.hare@stbrigid-school.org 
 

9:45-10:15 
1:00-1:30 
Google Meet 

9-10:30  
Quick Response 
Email 

mailto:mrs.harper@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.mckenna@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:Mrs.funk@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.curtin@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.oreilly@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.hare@stbrigid-school.org


Drop In 
 
10:30-10:50 
Class Google 
Meet daily 

Kathy Stuart mrs.stuart@stbrigid-school.org 10 -10:30am 
live immediate 
response 
through Google 
Meet 
 
10-11am 
immediate 
response 
through email 

6- 6:30 live 
immediate response 
through Google Meet 
 
6-7pm immediate 
response through 
email 

Kathy Troutman mrs.troutman@stbrigid-school.org 10-11 immediate 
response 

Available 9-3 daily 
Google Meet on 
Fridays 

Andrea Grundei mrs.grundei@stbrigid-schoo.org 10-11 immediate 
response 

Available 
9:00-1:00daily 

Megan Sobecki 
Intervention 
Specialist 

mrs.sobecki@stbrigid-school.org 11:30am-12:30p
m 
for immediate 
response 

5:30-6:30 pm 
for immediate 
response 

First Grade Email Address SESSION 1 SESSION 2 

Marcia Springer mrs.springer@stbrigid-school.org  email hours 
8:00-3:00 every 
day 

Google Meet drop in 
Monday 12-12:30pm 

Jane Borgemenke ms.borgemenke@stbrigid-school.org 8:00-3:00 
everyday 

Google Meet 
Tuesday 10:00 

Ellen Faler mrs.faler@stbrigid-school.org 
 

9am-3pm every 
day 

Google Meet with 
Marcia and Jane’s 
class 

    

Second Grade Email Address SESSION 1 SESSION 2 

Molly Long mrs.long@stbrigid-schoo.org 9am-3pm every 
day 

Google Meet 
Wednesday at 

mailto:mrs.stuart@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.troutman@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.grundei@stbrigid-schoo.org
mailto:mrs.sobecki@stbrigid-school.org
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mailto:mrs.long@stbrigid-schoo.org


8:30am 

Samantha Troutman ms.troutman@stbrigid-school.org 9:00am-3:00pm  
Google Meet 
every Friday  

9:00am-3:00pm 
Google Meet every 
Friday  

Shelley O’Neil mrs.oneil@stbrigid-school.org 9:00-3:00 
Google Meet 
every Friday with 
Samatha’s class 

9:00-3:00 
Google meet every 
Friday with 
Samantha’s class. 
I will also be a part of 
Molly’s zoom 
meetings too. 

 
 

Third Grade Email Address SESSION 1 SESSION 2 

Mackenzie Veeder mrs.veeder@stbrigid-school.org Zoom Drop-In 
Office Hours 
10:00am -10:40am 
daily with Mrs. 
Boyles and Mrs. 
Veeder  
Email Office 
Hours for 
Immediate 
Response 
11:00am -12:00pm 
daily 

Email Office Hours 
for Immediate 
Response 
2:00pm- 3:00pm daily 
Zoom Drop-In Office 
Hours for ELA and 
Social Studies 
3:00pm - 3:40 T, TH 
with Mrs. Veeder and 
Mrs. Regrut  

Julie Boyles mrs.boyles@stbrigid-school.org Zoom Drop-In 
Office Hours 
10:00am -10:40am 
daily with Mrs. 
Boyles and Mrs. 
Veeder 
Email Office 
Hours  for 
Immediate 
Response 
11:00am -12:00pm 
daily 

Email Office Hours 
for Immediate 
Response 
2:00pm- 3:00pm daily 
Zoom Drop-In Office 
Hours for Math and 
Science 
3:00pm - 3:40 T, TH 
with Mrs. Boyles and 
Mrs. Gelhaus 

Shelley Regrut mrs.regrut@stbrigid-school.org  Zoom Drop-In Office 
Hours for ELA and 
Social Studies 

mailto:ms.troutman@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.oneil@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.veeder@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.boyles@stbrigid-school.org
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3:00pm - 3:40 T, TH 
with Mrs. Veeder and 
Mrs. Regrut  

Megan Sobecki mrs.sobecki@stbrigid-school.org 11:30am-12:30pm 
for immediate 
response 

5:30-6:30 pm 
for immediate 
response 

Fourth Grade Email Address SESSION 1 SESSION 2 

Brittany Burger ms.burger@stbrigid-school.org  Zoom Drop-In and 
Email availability 
9:30am-10:30am 
 
Tues and Thurs 
Zoom MATH office 
hours 
10:45am-11:30am 

 Email 
communication only 
5:30pm-6:30pm 

Christine Gutridge mrs.gutridge@stbrigid-school.org Zoom Drop-In and 
Email availability 
9:30am-10:30am 
 
 
M&W reading 
group meeting 
10:30-11:00-Group 1 
11:30-12:00-Group 2 
 

 Email 
communication only 
5:30-6:30 

Shelley Regrut mrs.regrut@stbrigid-school.org 
 

 Zoom Drop-In Office 
Hours for ELA and 
Social Studies 
3:00pm - 3:40 T, TH 
with Mrs. Veeder and 
Mrs. Regrut  

Jen Schehr mrs.schehr@stbrigid-school.org 9:30-10:30 AM 5:30-6:30 PM 

5th - 6th Grade 
Team 

Email Address SESSION 1 SESSION 2 

Nick Byorth mr.byorth@stbrigid-school.org  Email hours: 
9am-3pm 
everyday. 

Google Meets: 
Homeroom on 
Tuesdays (times 
vary), Conferencing 
drop in time TBA 

mailto:mrs.sobecki@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:ms.burger@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.gutridge@stbrigid-school.org
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Kathy Wodarcyk mrs.wodarcyk@stbrigid-school.org 
 

Email hours: 
9am-3pm M-F 

Google Meets: every 
Tuesday with 5W and 
5B (times vary) 
Drop ins: TBD 

Andrea Knabe ms.knabe@stbrigid-school.org Email hours: 
9am-3pm everyday 

Google Meets: every 
Tuesday (times vary) 

Kerinan Jordan mrs.jordan@stbrigid-school.org 
 

Email hours: 
9am-3pm everyday 

Google Meets: every 
Tuesday (times vary) 

Jill Cecutti mrs.cecutti@stbrigid-school.org    

Jeremy Johnson mr.johnson@stbrigid-school.org 10 a.m.-11 a.m. for 
immediate 
response.  

6-7 p.m. for 
immediate response.  

7th-8th Grade Team Email Address SESSION 1 SESSION 2 

Sara Hardin mrs.hardin@stbrigid-school.org  Normal Email hours 
9:00am-8:00pm 
 
Quick Response 
Email Times: 
9-10am 

Quick Response 
Email Times: 1-2pm 
 
Google Meets: Times 
vary 

Katy Nentwich ms.nentwich@stbrigid-school.org 
 

Quick Response: 
10 - 11am 
 
Google Meet’s 
“drop in” time: 
MWF 11am, 
individual grade 
times will vary.  

Quick Response: 
3:00 - 4:00pm 

Chris Mazon mr.mazon@stbrigid-school.org  Normal Email hours 
9:00-8:00 PM 
 
10:00-11:00 AM 
Quick Response 
email 
 
10:00-10:30 
Google Meets 
(Meet times subject 
to change) 
 

3:00-4:00 PM Quick 
Response email 
 
3:00-3:30 Google 
Meets (Meets time 
subject to change) 

mailto:mrs.wodarcyk@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:ms.knabe@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.jordan@stbrigid-school.org
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Jen Maschari mrs.maschari@stbrigid-school.org 9:00 - 10:15am 
 
Google Meets- 
Tuesdays at 11 and 
7 (and as 
announced)  

5:00 - 5:45pm  

Karen Delucia mrs.delucia@stbrigid-school.org Normal Email hours 
9:00am-8:00pm 
 
Quick Response 
Email Times: 
10:00-11:00am 

Quick Response 
Email Times: 
3:00-4:00pm 

Cindy Lombardo mrs.lombardo@stbrigid-school.org Normal Email hours 
9:00-6:00 PM 
 
10:00-11:00 AM 
Quick Response 
email 
 
 

3:00-4:00 PM Quick 
Response email 
 
Google Meets: Times 
vary but most likely at 
1:30pm 
 

    

 
 
 

Intervention Specialists Email Address SESSION 1 SESSION 2 

Megan Sobecki mrs.sobecki@stbrigid-school.org 11:30am-12:3
0pm 
for immediate 
response 

5:30-6:30 pm 
for immediate 
response 

Erin Mazon mrs.mazon@stbrigid-school.org 8-8:30am 2:30-3pm 

Jen Schehr mrs.schehr@stbrigid-school.org 9:30-10:30 
AM 

5:30-6:30 PM 

Jeremy Johnson mr.johnson@stbrigid-school.org 10 a.m.-11 
a.m. for 
immediate 
response.  

6-7 p.m. for 
immediate response.  

Colleen Zetzer mrs.zetzer@stbrigid-school.org QRE: 
8-8:30am 
Mon 

QRE: 5-6pm Mon 
3:30 - 4:30pm Tues - 
Fri 

mailto:mrs.maschari@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.delucia@stbrigid-school.org
mailto:mrs.lombardo@stbrigid-school.org
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mailto:mrs.zetzer@stbrigid-school.org


8-9:00am 
T-Fri 

    

Academic Support Email Address SESSION 1 SESSION 2 

Stacie Williams ms.williams@stbrigid-school.org 
 

  

Amanda Ghiloni    

Megan Bouscher    

Erin Russell 
Speech-Language 
Pathologist 

mrs.russell@stbrigid-school.org 8-8:30am 
M-F 
11:30-12pm 
M-F 

2:30-3pm M-F 

Peggy Iannarino  mrs.iannarino@stbrigid-school.org 
 

Email hours: 
9:00 - 3:00 

 

Special Area Teachers Email Address SESSION 1 SESSION 2 

Larrie Habel mrs.habel@stbrigid-school.org email hours 
8:00-3:00 

Quick response 
1:00-2:00 pm M-F 

Sue Asencio mrs.asencio@stbrigid-school.org Email hours 
8:30-3:30 

 

Bridget DeSocio mrs.desocio@stbrigid-school.org    

Courtney Kreber ms.kreber@stbrigid-school.org School hours: 
8:00 am - 
3:00 pm 

Quick Response 9:00 
am - 10:00 am 

Nathan Graham mr.graham@stbrigid-school.org Normal Email 
Hours: 
9:00am - 
8:00pm 

Quick Response 
Email: 2:00pm - 
3:00pm 

Crystal Bensonhaver ms.bensonhaver@stbrigid-school.org School 
Hours: 
8:00 am to 
3:00 pm 

Quick Response: 
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

Marta Regan mrs.regan@stbrigid-school.org Email hours: 
8:00 am-3:00 
pm 

Quick Response: 
8:30 am to 9:30 am 
2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

mailto:ms.williams@stbrigid-school.org
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mailto:mrs.iannarino@stbrigid-school.org
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Campus Safety/Security Email Address SESSION 1 SESSION 2 

Bruce McKenna mr.mckenna@stbrigid-school.org    

    

    

 

mailto:mr.mckenna@stbrigid-school.org

